PÉRMIT NO. 23365



SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE. 4/29/03

EXP. 4/29/04

This certifies that permission is granted to
TOANNE M. REEDY 305 HIGHLAND ST. NEW BEDTORD (508) 995-4999 Property Owner Address 305 HIGHLAND ST. N.BTel. to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 33.
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at
Assessor's Plot. 96., Lot. 29, to the sewer and/or storm drain in. LOFTUS ST. CUL-DE-SAC. Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL OTHER 330 GPD
The state of Authorization from December Owner
Name. LINO TEREIRA Tel. (508) 995-4999 Mailing Address. 70 LAMBETH ST., NEW BEDFORD, NA 02745
Mailing Address 70 LAMBETH ST. NEW BEDFORD MA 02745
m D 1 1 C
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: R. J. CANESS A POBOX 51643 N. BEDFORD, MA. (508) 993 9508 Name Address Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR 35
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary
sewer.
* All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. inspector before backfilling. * If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement.
* Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Works of required plans and supplemental information.
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.1.50.00 plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank # First Federal Saving Check # 2452 Date: 4/29/03 Receipt # 4571
Other requirements: Torchedion Only per plan attached
Contractor/owner must contact & Health Bept. 10: Septic system abandonme
⊠ Sewer
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary
1. (mHS) N/C
Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Commissioner of Fubic Works Signature of Property Owner of Representative
P. 96
10' to 1 L. Z9
INSPECTED BY: Joseph Martin
165
DATE: 5-12-03
COMMENTS:
46-1-AND
MAPPROVED DISAPPROVED To S.M.H.
Mart (ms) 10/10/22 BUCHANGEN ST.
Joseph Martin (ms) 10/10/03
SIGNATURE SKETCH PLAN

PERMIT NO: . 23365



0			
PERMIT NO:		CITY OF NEW BEDFORD	DATE 4/29/03
, 23365	The same of the sa	SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PE	EXP. 4/29/04 CRMIT
This certifies that per	mission is granted to		() 00 - 1000
TOANNE M. Property Owner	REEDY 305 Address	HIGHLAND ST. NEW BETTO	NB ^{Tel.}
to connect sewer and/	or storm drain located	at 2 505 HIGHLAND ST.	CUC BE SAC
Assessor's Plot96	, Lot 29, to the s	weed and/or storm drain in Lo.F. TV.5 S	T. CUL-DE-SAC Street
		this application and the City of New Bed	
	-	MMERICAL INDUSTRIAL OTH	000
Name	PEREIRA	attach Letter of Authorization from Prope	Tel. (508) 995-4999
Mailing Address	70 LAMBETT	1 ST. , NEW BESTORS	NA 02745
The Bonded Contract R. J. CAM Name	tor/Drain Layer authori	POBOX 51643 N. BEI Address	SORD, MA. (508) 993 9508 Tel.
Type of Pipe Require PERMIT EXPIRES O		DR 35 DATE OF ISSUE	
* Requires separate cor	nnections for sewage ar	nd storm drain where applicable. Storm w	ater cannot be discharged to a sanitary
* All work must be ins	spected and approved b	by a D.P.W. inspector before backfilling. service shared jointly with other building of	owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement	t.		
		Commercial Applicants only upon receipt	and approval by the Commissioner of
* In addition a City-	issued Industrial User	Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extens	sion/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Mass	sachusetts D.E.P. shall	l be required by the City for Industrial Dis	scharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Dischar	ge Permit No	Date	
		Date	
A Filing and Inspection	Fee of \$.1.50.00 plus	an Entrance Fee of \$ where applica	able, must accompany this application.
Bank # First redere	elsaving Check #_	2452 Date: 4/29/03	Receipt # 457
Other requirements:	Inspection er must con	2452 Date: 4/29/03 Only per plan at tact Health Bept. re	septic system abandonne
Connection made to	X Sewer	of jointly-shared private line Yes No	
Applicant agrees to ah		ns, as well as all pertinent ordinances of	the City of New Bedford, and such
		Public Works may deem necessary	
***************************************	D. Worden	Signature of Pro	operty Owner or Representative
		A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	
		INSPECTOR'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY:			
DATE:	and the same states		
COMMENTS:			
The second secon		<u></u>	
		- all a	
□APPROVED	□ DISAPPROVED		

SIGNATURE

31-746

SKETCH PLAN



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS 133 WILLIAM STREET

305 HIGHLAND ST.

04-29-03

LAWRENCE D. WORDEN COMMISSIONER

To Whom It May Concern:
I, JOANNE M. REEDY, 305 HIGHLAND ST., NEW BEDFORD being Name Mailing Address
owner of property located at 305 HIGHLAND ST.
Plot 96, Lot 29, hereby agree to allow LIND PEREIRA Name
70 LAMBETH ST., N.B., MA 02745 to act on my behalf, Mailing Address
including affixing my signature, in securing permits for:
Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits
I further agree to confirm to, and abide by, all City rules and
regulations applicable to the permits(s) being applied for.
Name JOANNE M. REEDY

EPARTMENT OF HEALTH INVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 1213 PURCHASE ST. W BEDFORD, MA 02740-6636

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Board of Health, New Bedford , MA

4983 4-29-03

APPLICATION FOR DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Location 308 H	TOHLAND JT.	Owner's Name JOANNE M. REEDY
DODGO TAMAN MINES	96	Address $= Same =$
Lot#	29	Telephone# 508 995-4999
Installer's Name Rober	+ J. CANDESA	Designer's Name no plan on file
Address 417 MAIN 37	7 FHUN 02717	Address Address
Telephone# 508	993- 9508	Telephone#
Type of Building	RESIDENCE	Lot Sizesq.
Dweiling - No. of Bedrooms		sq. Carbage grinder (
Other - Type of Building		No. of persons Showers (). Cafeteria (
other Fixtures		
esign Flow (min. required) _	gpd Calculated	design flow Design flow provided 3
lan: Date	Number of sheets	Revision Date
itle		
escription of Soii(s)		
oil Evaluator Form No	Name of Soil Evalu	nator Date of Evaluation
e undersigned agrees to instal	ll the above described Individual Sec	vage Disposal System in accordance in the
med DPW permi	+ 2 3 365 Date	tate of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Health. $4 - 29 - 03$
pections	e system in operation until a Certific	eate of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Health.
med DPW permi	+ 2 3 365 Date	eate of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Health.
pections	COMMONWEALTH (FEE 2509 P. JASSACHUSETTS P. # 4983
pections	COMMONWEALTH (Board of Health. NEW	OF MASSACHUSETTS Pa. # 4983 BEDFORD MA.
pections	CERTIFICATE O	FEE 2500 PLASSACHUSETTS P. 4. 4983 BEDFORD WA. FCOMPLIANCE
pections	Date # 2 3 365 Date # 2 3 365 Date # 2 3 365 Date ##	FEE 2500 PLASSACHUSETTS P. A. 4983 BEDFORD WA. COMPLIANCE
pections	Board of Health. NEW CERTIFICATE O COMPLETE O CO	FEE 2500 OF MASSACHUSETTS BEDFORD
pections DPW permit pections Cription of Work: Individual undersigned hereby certify the JANNE M. 1 305 HIGHLIAND been insented in accordance lication No. 03-23	Board of Health. NEW CERTIFICATE O COMPLETE SYSTEM CONTROL CON	FEE 2500 OF MASSACHUSETTS BEDFORD MA. COPY Stem Instructed (), Repaired (), Upgraded (). Abandoned () A 02746 O (Title 5) and the approved design plans/as-built plans relating to Design Flow MA (gpd)